
Gentleman Drivers

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
1 - 3 September 2017

Result of Race

Historic Grand Prix Zandvoort 2017
Historische Auto Ren Club

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = C1
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

65 Bates-Bates  1 -- 39 laps --Porsche 911 1:31:28.869 2:08.808 15

255 Mark Hope  2 -- 38 laps --MG B 1:30:37.381 2:13.758 33

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = C2
Started: 6 Classified: 5 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

29 Ahlers-Bellinger  1 -- 41 laps --Morgan P lus 4 SLR 1:31:55.093 2:06.668 38

96 Nyblaeus-Welch  2 -- 40 laps --Austin Healey 3000 1:31:18.585 2:06.078 28

73 C larkson-Smithies  3 -- 38 laps --Austin Healey 3000 1:30:13.147 2:08.448 15

171 Robert-Jan t'Hoen 37.519 4 37.519Austin Healey 3000 1:30:50.666 2:13.898 27

172 Cor Visser 1:26.419 5 2:03.938Austin Healey 3000 1:32:17.085 2:15.920 10

Not Classif ied in Class C2                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 41 Laps) = 31 Laps
78 Dr. Allan Ross-Jones  DNC -- 11 laps --Triumph TR4 26:19.194 2:12.377 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = C3
Started: 13 Classified: 7 Not Classified: 6Not Started: 0

2 Voyazides-Hadfield  1 -- 42 laps --Shelby Daytona Cobra 1:30:11.691 1:59.725 34

111 Nicky Pastorelli 2.407 2 2.407Ferrari 250 GT0 1:30:14.098 1:59.692 16

94 Gans-Wolfe 5.899 3 8.306AC  Cobra 1:30:19.997 1:59.990 4

37 Hall-Willis 2.666 4 10.972AC  Cobra 1:30:22.663 2:00.220 36

75 Hugenholtz-Coronel 14.608 5 25.580AC  Cobra 1:30:37.271 1:59.459 34

72 Jamie Boot  6 -- 41 laps --TVR Griffith 1:30:51.572 2:05.287 40

232 Alasdair Coates 14.573 7 14.573AC  Cobra 1:31:06.145 2:04.956 39

Not Classif ied in Class C3                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 42 Laps) = 32 Laps

76 Hart-Hart  DNC -- 28 laps --AC  Cobra 1:02:21.759 1:59.904 8

456 Georg Nolte 2:41.375 DNC 2:41.375Bizzarini 5300 1:05:03.134 2:04.436 16

99 Paul Gibson  DNC -- 25 laps --Shelby Daytona Cobra 1:05:16.269 2:02.397 7

133 Michael Martin  DNC -- 24 laps --Ferrari 330 GTO 56:02.067 2:07.737 19

32 John Spiers  DNC -- 15 laps --TVR Griffith 37:34.915 2:02.700 5

92 Julian Thomas  DNC -- 10 laps --Jaguar E-Type 20:37.883 2:00.732 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = CLP
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

13 Wilson-Pittard  1 -- 42 laps --Lotus Elan 1:31:58.268 2:01.382 21

79 Martin-Haddon  2 -- 41 laps --Lotus Elan 1:31:20.405 2:05.228 33

101 Flemming Viktor Andersen  3 -- 40 laps --Lotus Elan 1:31:00.013 2:05.952 31

6 Rick Carlino  4 -- 39 laps --Lotus Elan 1:30:53.841 2:06.041 34

Chief TimekeepingClerk of the courseRace Director

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:58.992  in lap  6  by  nbr. 410 : Campagne-Kalff  (Chev rolet)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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Gentleman Drivers

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
1 - 3 September 2017

Result of Race

Historic Grand Prix Zandvoort 2017
Historische Auto Ren Club

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTP2500
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

410 Campagne-Kalff  1 -- 29 laps --Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport 1:03:34.632 1:58.992 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS10
Started: 4 Classified: 3 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

445 Bob Stevens  1 -- 29 laps --Lotus Elan 1:03:56.101 2:02.573 20

420 Sander van Gils 16.159 2 16.159Lotus Elan 1:04:12.260 2:01.757 19

446 Jos Stevens 14.662 3 30.821Lotus Elan S2 1:04:26.922 2:03.774 20

Not Classif ied in Class GTS10                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 29 Laps) = 22 Laps
421 Lars Bondesson  DNC -- 4 laps --Lotus Elan S2 9:24.413 2:14.287 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = GTS12
Started: 12 Classified: 11 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

405 Tom Kuiper  1 -- 29 laps --Chevrolet Corvette 1:04:14.604 2:03.947 18

466 Roeland Voerman 25.708 2 25.708Chevrolet Corvette 1:04:40.312 2:05.649 20

448 Frans van Maarschalkerwaart 44.669 3 1:10.377Shelby GT350 1:05:24.981 2:08.130 8

499 Michiel Smits  4 -- 28 laps --Shelby GT350 1:02:27.864 2:06.143 17

452 Sautter-Newall 1:36.563 5 1:36.563Jaguar E-Type 1:04:04.427 2:02.256 10

419 Armand Adriaans 52.908 6 2:29.471Shelby GT350 1:04:57.335 2:06.993 18

458 Boel-Fokke 50.932 7 3:20.403Shelby Mustang 1:05:48.267 2:10.104 23

412 Nykle J.F. Meijer 2.011 8 3:22.414Jaguar E-Type E-Type 1:05:50.278 2:08.601 8

455 Rob Bergmans  9 -- 27 laps --Iso Rivolta Rivolta 1:05:05.858 2:11.044 24

428 Huib Mars  10 -- 26 laps --Austin Healey 3000 MK1 1:05:31.709 2:15.126 17

472 Harmen van Putten  11 -- 25 laps --Shelby GT350 58:26.544 2:07.027 24

Not Classif ied in Class GTS12                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 29 Laps) = 22 Laps

440 Niek van Gils  DNC -- 8 laps --TVR Griffith 400 17:12.935 2:05.620 3

Chief TimekeepingClerk of the courseRace Director

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:58.992  in lap  6  by  nbr. 410 : Campagne-Kalff  (Chev rolet)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Richard CUENE-GRANDIDIER Johnny Hoekman 

Page 2 of  2

T ime Printed 03-09-2017 -  09:50

Paul Beck 

www.raceresults.nu

